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Retail/Fast Food Property Available For Lease 

■ 3,420 SF Retail/Fast Food Property on 1.42 acres

■ Current tenant: Arby’s

■ Highly visible location off Valleydale Road just
off I-65 Exit 247

■ Property offers 48 parking spaces and plyon signage

■ Please call for pricing

Features

110 E Parkway East Drive
Birmingham, AL 35244 FOR SALE/ LEASE

Population

Households

Avg HH Income

40,921

18,045

$104,368

100,221

41,560

$127,946

3 MILE 5 MILE

Wes Cline, CCIM
205.515.7610 
wes@hsccommercial.com

Julie Baggett
julie@hsccommercial.com

3,947

1,877

$86,566

1 MILE

http://hsccommercial.com/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dw6Nfs79dBfS7UNk8
Debra Alfano
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